Price

GIRLS ACADEMIC UNIFORM

Junior SS Blouse
Senior SS Blouse
Junior Summer Dress
Junior Winter Skirt
Girls Winter Pants
Senior Skirt
Collarless Blazer
Knit Jumper - Wool
Knit Jumper - Cotton
Junior Scarf Tie
Senior Scarf Tie

BOYS ACADEMIC UNIFORM

Junior SS Shirt
Senior SS Shirt
Trousers

Shorts

Blazer

Knit Jumper - Wool
Knit Jumper - Cotton
Junior Winter Tie
Senior Winter Tie

SPORTS UNISEX

House Sport Polo
Trackpants

Sport Shorts
Track Jacket
Sport Socks
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40.00
40.00
64.00
62.00
40.00
66.00
160.00
76.00
76.00
22.00
22.00

33.00
37.00
52.00
45.00
160.00
76.00
76.00
22.00
22.00

40.00
52.00
30.00
82.00
10.00

ACADEMIC ACCESSORIES

Bucket Hat

Cap

School Bag Airopak
School Bag Chiropak
Trolley Bag Unisex
Belt

Crew Socks Mens 3pk
Junior Girls Socks 3pk
Senior Girls Socks 3pk
Tights 70D
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STATIONARY & CO-CURRICULAR

Calculator

Hospitality Shirt
Hospitality Butchers Apron
Hospitality Chef Hat

Lab Coat

Food Tech Apron

Food Tech Chefs Hat
Woodwork Apron

Safety Glasses

Calico Bag

Diary A4

Visual Art Diary A4
Resources Book Stationary Pack Yr7
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Prices are correct as of 4th August 2025

(prices may change without notice)

25.00
17.00
85.00
100.00
115.00
20.00
18.00
21.00
18.00
10.00

30.00
38.00
25.00
12.00
30.00
15.00
8.00
15.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
14.00
60.00

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

W: www.midford.com.au



